
SOFT POWDER

BLOCK POWDER

OMBRE

HAIRSTROKES

COMBINATION BROW 

E Y E B R O W S

225.00
249.00
295.00
325.00
349.00

HAPPYSKINBYALISON
P E R M A N E N T  M A K E U P  

P R I C E  L I S T  

 

LASH ENHANCEMENT

EYELINER - MEDIUM

EYELINER- THICK (3 SESSIONS)

LOWER EYELINER - THIN

LOWER EYELINER- MEDIUM

**DISCOUNT DEAL**
BOOK AN UPPER & LOWER
LINER TOGETHER AND GET
£50 OFF!

E Y E S

195.00
295.00
395.00
195.00
295.00

JUST A LIP LINER

LIP BLUSH (SOFT COLOUR)

STILL WANT MORE COLOUR..

(PRICE IS PER SESSION) 

DARK LIP NEUTRALISATION.   

(PRICE IS BASED IN 2
SESSION. MORE SESSIONS
MAY BE ADVISED TO ACHIEVE
THE BEST RESULTS AT £100
PER APPOINTMENT) 

L I P S

225.00
349.00

100.00

After having your free
consultation, if you wish to

proceed a £50 
NON-REFUNDABLE deposit will be
required to reserve the date & time

of your permanent makeup
procedure, this will be deducted
from your final treatment cost on

the day of your treatment.

www.happyskinbyalison.com

349.00


