HAPPYSKINBYALISON

PERMANENT MAKEUP
PRICE LIST

EYEBROWS

SOFT POWDER	225.00
BLOCK POWDER	249.00
OMBRE	295.00
HAIRSTROKES	325.00
COMBINATION BROW	349.00

EYES

LASH ENHANCEMENT	195.00
EYELINER - MEDIUM	295.00
EYELINER- THICK (3 SESSIONS)	395.00
LOWER EYELINER - THIN	195.00
LOWER EYELINER- MEDIUM	295.00

DISCOUNT DEAL
BOOK AN UPPER & LOWER
LINER TOGETHER AND GET
£50 OFF!

LIPS

JUST A LIP LINER LIP BLUSH (SOFT COLOUR)	225.00 349.00
STILL WANT MORE COLOUR (PRICE IS PER SESSION)	100.00
DARK LIP NEUTRALISATION	349.00

(PRICE IS BASED IN 2
SESSION. MORE SESSIONS
MAY BE ADVISED TO ACHIEVE
THE BEST RESULTS AT £100
PER APPOINTMENT)

